
Condutor

Armindo Martins 2969

João Vieira 3723 PRO

Hugo Costa 2921 PRO

Joao Gonçalves 1279 PRO

Pedro Sousa 3566 PRO

David Silva 9302 PRO

Ricardo Costa 3846 PRO

Romeu Costa 2922 PRO

João Salvador 753 PRO

Filipe Vieira 3652 PRO

Leonel Martins 3858 PRO

36 Ricardo Ribeiro 330218 Ricardo Ribeiro 330218 BMW 9424 PRO

MARC BLANCO MORA PB/RES-3313-ESP/CAT E36 v8 PRO

Rafael Dinis 3109 PRO

Sergio Gomes 958 PRO

Fabricio Pires 3726 PRO

Samuel Vergas 3030 SEMI PRO

Miguel Angel 3165 SEMI PRO

Pedro Carvalho 3857 SEMI PRO

54 António da Costa 3759 António da Costa 3759 NISSAN S13 9110 SEMI PRO

João Silva 3075 SEMI PRO

58 João Valente 1938 João Valente 1938 BMW E36 9473 SEMI PRO

Miguel Granja 3517 SEMI PRO

63 Vitor Jesus Jimenez PB/RES-3216-ESP/CL Vitor Jesus Jimenez PB/RES-3216-ESP/CL E36 4400 V8 SEMI PRO

Luís Mendes 1177 SEMI PRO

Renato Valente 7174 SEMI PRO

Gonçalo Minderico 2558 SEMI PRO

68 Décio Magalhães 2850 Décio Magalhães 2850 BMW E82 9422 SEMI PRO

Paulo Rocha 2730 SEMI PRO

Vitor Martins 2872 SEMI PRO

Rafael Ferreira 767 SEMI PRO

Daniel Costa 302 SEMI PRO

Tiago Conde 1933 SEMI PRO

Vitor Hugo 2957 SEMI PRO

Filipe Rodrigues 5863 SEMI PRO

José Magalhães 2610 SEMI PRO

Fernando Ribeiro 2950 SEMI PRO

Miguel Peixoto 2365 SEMI PRO

Celso Lopes 1640 SEMI PRO

Carlos Vallina 3773 SEMI PRO

Bruno Santos 5842 SEMI PRO

Marco Cordeiro 3133 SEMI PRO

Joel Simões 1315 SEMI PRO

Helder Silva 3106 SEMI PRO

Pedro Pereira 2935 SEMI PRO

96 Rafael Marinho 3888 Rafael Marinho 3888 BMW E92 SEMI PRO

A Comissão Organizadora 16/08/2023

CATEGORIANº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº VIATURA Nº PT

1 Armindo Martins 2969 NISSAN 350Z 9384 PRO

8 Hugo Costa 2921 BMW 316 I 9232

2 João Vieira 3723 BMW 320CI 9181

10 Pedro Sousa 3566 BMW E92 9423

9 Joao Gonçalves 1279 BMW E 36 9307

18 Ricardo Costa 3846 BMW E30 9426

17 David Silva 9302 BMW  E46

26 João Salvador 753 BMW 325I (E92) 9114

21 Romeu Costa 2922 BMW E46 9283

31 Leonel Martins 3858 BMW E46 9411

27 Filipe Vieira 3652 BMW 330 9180

42 Rafael Dinis 3109 BMW E36 COMPACT 9425

40 Marc Blanco Mora PB/RES-3313-ESP/CAT

49 Fabricio Pires 3726 BMW E46 9407

44 Sergio Gomes 958 BMW 335i E92 7821

52 Miguel Angel 3165 Bmw E36

51 Samuel Vergas 3030 BMW  320ci

55 João Silva 3075 BMW E 46 9457

53 Pedro Carvalho 3857 BMW E 36 COMPACT 9320

64 Luís Mendes 1177 Bmw E36

62 Miguel Granja 3517 Bmw  E36

67 Gonçalo Minderico 2558 BMW E36 318i 9282

65 Renato Valente 7174 Bmw e36

70 Vitor Martins 2872 Bmw E46 Coupé

69 Paulo Rocha 2730 BMW E46 Coupé

74 Daniel Costa 302 BMW 328 i (E46) 8852

71 Rafael Ferreira 767 BMW 318 IS 9463

77 Vitor Hugo 2957 BMW 318 i 9436

75 Tiago Conde 1933 BMW E92 9351

80 José Magalhães 2610 NISSAN 350 Z 9484

79 Filipe Rodrigues 5863 BMW E36

86 Miguel Peixoto 2365 TOYOTA SUPRA 8166

84 Fernando Ribeiro 2950 BMW 316i(E36) 9430

90 Carlos Vallina 3773 Bmw E39

88 Celso Lopes 1640 BMW 323ci 7998

92 Marco Cordeiro 3133 BMW E21 9371

91 Bruno Santos 5842 BMW E36

Helder Silva 3106 BMW 325 i 9290

93 Joel Simões 1315 BMW 318 IS 9390

Total Inscritos: 46

Taça De Drift Pinhel - Portugal

20 de agosto de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

95 Pedro Pereira 2935 MERCEDES BENZ C 280 9406

94


